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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 AGLIOTI Salvatore Maria

2. 2 ARGIOLAS Antonio

3. 3 DI NUOVO Santo

4. 4 DI PELLEGRINO Giuseppe

5. 5 FOSSATI Andrea

6. 6 LEGGIO Maria

7. 7 LUCIDI Fabio

8. 8 MAMMARELLA Nicola

9. 9 MELIS Maria Rosaria

10. 10 NATALE Vincenzo

11. 11 PAULESU Eraldo

12. 12 PAZZAGLIA Francesca

13. 13 PRAVETTONI Gabriella

14. 14 REGOLIN Lucia

15. 15 SAGGINO Aristide

16. 16 SARTORI Giuseppe

17. 17 SPINELLI Donatella

18. 18 STECA Patrizia

19. 19 TAMIETTO Marco

20. 20 TROJANO Luigi

21. 21 VECCHI Tomaso Elia

22. 22 VIDOTTO Giulio

23. 23 ZELLI Arnaldo

24. 24 ZOCCOLOTTI Pierluigi

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome
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1. 17 SPINELLI Donatella

2. 8 MAMMARELLA Nicola

3. 23 ZELLI Arnaldo

4. 12 PAZZAGLIA Francesca

5. 15 SAGGINO Aristide

6. 22 VIDOTTO Giulio

7. 6 LEGGIO Maria

8. 16 SARTORI Giuseppe

9. 1 AGLIOTI Salvatore Maria

10. 21 VECCHI Tomaso Elia

11. 3 DI NUOVO Santo

12. 2 ARGIOLAS Antonio

13. 19 TAMIETTO Marco

14. 13 PRAVETTONI Gabriella

15. 5 FOSSATI Andrea

16. 24 ZOCCOLOTTI Pierluigi

17. 11 PAULESU Eraldo

18. 10 NATALE Vincenzo

19. 20 TROJANO Luigi

20. 4 DI PELLEGRINO Giuseppe

21. 14 REGOLIN Lucia

22. 7 LUCIDI Fabio

23. 9 MELIS Maria Rosaria

24. 18 STECA Patrizia
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